
Datenblatt

Dichtung Deckeldichtung für Staufix, DN 125-200

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 686113
GTIN: 4026092077375
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Deckeldichtung für Staufix DN 125-200

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,03 kg
0,06 kg
250 mm
340 mm
30 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


